SFP Transceivers & StarTechcom Hard-to-find made easy Direct Attach Cables

Cisco Compatible

Part Number	Data Transfer Rate	Туре	Connection	Distance
SFP10GSRST	10 Gbps	Multi mode fiber	LC	300 m (984 ft)
SFP10GLRST	10 Gbps	Single Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
GLCLHSMDST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Single & Multi Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
GLCSXMMDST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	550 m (1804 ft)
QSFP40GLR4ST	40Gbps	Single mode fiber	LC	10km (6.2mi)
HP Compatible				
813874B21ST	10Gbps	Copper	RJ45	30 m (98.4 ft)
J4859CST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Single & Multi Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
J4858CST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	550 m (1804 ft)
J9151AST	10 Gbps	Single Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
J9150AST	10 Gbps	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	300 m (984 ft)
Juniper Compatik	ole			
EXSFP10GESRS	10 Gbps	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	300 m (984 ft)
EXSFP10GELRS	10 Gbps	Single Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
EXSFP1GESXST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	550 m (1804 ft <u>)</u>
EXSFP1GETST	10/100/1000 Mbps	Copper	RJ45	100 m (328 ft)
Cisco Meraki Com	patible			
MASFP10GBSR	10 Gbps	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	300 m (984 ft)
MASFP10GBLR	10 Gbps	Single Mode Fiber	LC	10 km (6.2 mi)
MASFP1GBSXST	1000 Mbps (1 Gbps)	Multi Mode Fiber	LC	550 m (1804 ft)
MASFP1GBTXST	10/100/1000 Mbps	Copper	RJ45	100 m (328 ft)

View our selection of SFP Transceivers & Direct Attach Cables at:

SFP Direct Attach Cables



Cisco Compatible

Part Number	Data Transfer Rate	Туре	Connection	Distance
SFPCMM2M	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	2m
QSFPH40GACU7	Copper QSFP+ Cable	40 Gbps	Active DAC	7 m (23 ft)
SFPH10GBCU6M	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	6 m (20 ft)
SFPH10GACU10	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Active DAC	10 m (33 ft)
HP Compatible				
J9283BST	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	3 m (9.8 ft)
J9281BST	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	1 m (3.3 ft)
JG326AST	Copper SFP+ Cable	40 Gbps	Passive DAC	1 m (3.3 ft)
Juniper Compati	ible			
EXSFP10GE1M	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	1 m (3.3 ft)
QFXQSFPDAC1M	Copper QSFP+ Cable	40 Gbps	Passive DAC	1 m (3.3 ft)
EXSFP10GEDA5	Copper SFP+ Cable	10 Gbps	Passive DAC	5 m (16.4 ft)

Benefits of our SFP Transceivers & Direct Attach Cables (DAC)

- 100% compatibility guarantee Built and tested to OEM specifications and reliability tested to eliminate deployment headaches.
- True lifetime warranty No catches or hassles;
 easy product replacement we stand behind our SFPs.
- **No risk** Buy from a leader in IT hardware and support, trusted by IT professionals around the world.
- **Easy to find and buy globally** Wide distribution and sales network allows easy standardization on StarTech.com SFPs across multiple geographic locations.

Why StarTech.com?



Free pre & post sales support from trained tech advisors. (Mon. - Fri.)



Product reliability & performance ensured by warranties, certifications and rigorous testing.



Immediate availability: Get the products you need when and where you need them.